
Pos.

DD2
1
2
3
4
5
6

DD2 Master
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.Nr.

6
12
7

18
48
27

1
4

81
15

106
21

Name

Nico Brügger
Giuliano Cucciolillo
Pascal Carigiet
Antonio Teixeira
David Bolliger
Martin Aregger

Alessandro Glauser
Christoph Meyer
Rinaldo Grämiger
Richard Müller
Gilles Colona
Mio Milic

Chassis

FA Kart
Birel ART
CRG
CRG
Mach 1
CRG

DR
DR
Maranello
Kosmic
CRG
Tony

Club

Speed-Racing
Birel ART Switzerland
KC Oerlikon
KC Oerlikon
Kartteam Meier
Aregger Pneuhaus + Garage AG

Team Glauser
-
Grämi-Power
Grämi Power
KC Oerlikon
Grämi Power

Runden

26
26
26
26
26
20

26
26
26
26
26
26

Diff.

-
+1.437
+6.105
+9.534

+20.451
6 Runden

-
+7.978

+11.116
+11.432
+12.148
+13.897

Gesamtzeit

18:14.856
18:16.293
18:20.961
18:24.390
18:35.307
14:16.503

18:20.903
18:28.881
18:32.019
18:32.335
18:33.051
18:34.800

Beste Zeit.

40.730
40.832
40.813
40.945
41.346
41.007

40.868
41.137
41.288
41.307
41.218
41.320

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRMC 6 Final - Wohlen
Final

Final DD2/DD2 Master

Rennen (26 Runden)

Wohlen 0.825 Km

30.09.2017 16:18

Vorsprung

+1.437

Durchschn.Geschw.

70.530

Beste Rundenzeit

40.730

Beste Geschw.

72.919
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Pos.

DD2
1
2
3
4
5
6

DD2 Master
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.Nr.

6
7

12
27
18
48

1
4

81
21

106
15

Name

Nico Brügger
Pascal Carigiet
Giuliano Cucciolillo
Martin Aregger
Antonio Teixeira
David Bolliger

Alessandro Glauser
Christoph Meyer
Rinaldo Grämiger
Mio Milic
Gilles Colona
Richard Müller

Chassis

FA Kart
CRG
Birel ART
CRG
CRG
Mach 1

DR
DR
Maranello
Tony
CRG
Kosmic

Club

Speed-Racing
KC Oerlikon
Birel ART Switzerland
Aregger Pneuhaus + Garage AG
KC Oerlikon
Kartteam Meier

Team Glauser
-
Grämi-Power
Grämi Power
KC Oerlikon
Grämi Power

Runden

18
18
18
18
18

2

18
18
18
18
18

1

Diff.

-
+2.358
+2.818
+2.931

+14.188
16 Runden

-
+4.395
+5.938
+7.957

+17.634
17 Runden

Gesamtzeit

12:59.173
13:01.531
13:01.991
13:02.104
13:13.361
2:25.910

13:02.133
13:06.528
13:08.071
13:10.090
13:19.767
1:17.190

Beste Zeit.

40.458
40.847
40.960
41.043
41.284

1:08.552

40.990
41.005
41.353
41.343
41.624

-.---

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRMC 6 Final - Wohlen
2. Lauf

2. Lauf DD2/DD2 Master

Rennen (18 Runden)

Wohlen 0.825 Km

30.09.2017 14:14

Vorsprung

+2.358

Durchschn.Geschw.

68.611

Beste Rundenzeit

40.458

Beste Geschw.

73.409
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Pos.

DD2
1
2
3
4
5
6

DD2 Master
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.Nr.

12
7

27
18
48
6

1
81
15
21

106
4

Name

Giuliano Cucciolillo
Pascal Carigiet
Martin Aregger
Antonio Teixeira
David Bolliger
Nico Brügger

Alessandro Glauser
Rinaldo Grämiger
Richard Müller
Mio Milic
Gilles Colona
Christoph Meyer

Chassis

Birel ART
CRG
CRG
CRG
Mach 1
FA Kart

DR
Maranello
Kosmic
Tony
CRG
DR

Club

Birel ART Switzerland
KC Oerlikon
Aregger Pneuhaus + Garage AG
KC Oerlikon
Kartteam Meier
Speed-Racing

Team Glauser
Grämi-Power
Grämi Power
Grämi Power
KC Oerlikon
-

Runden

18
18
18
18
18

4

18
18
18
18
18
14

Diff.

-
+1.408
+4.090
+4.137

+16.127
14 Runden

-
+6.116
+7.678

+12.721
+13.804

4 Runden

Gesamtzeit

13:11.850
13:13.258
13:15.940
13:15.987
13:27.977
3:54.346

13:13.927
13:20.043
13:21.605
13:26.648
13:27.731
10:35.397

Beste Zeit.

40.810
40.712
40.930
40.862
41.476
41.146

40.832
41.107
41.160
41.340
41.412
40.860

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRMC 6 Final - Wohlen
1. Lauf

1. Lauf DD2/DD2 Master

Rennen (18 Runden)

Wohlen 0.825 Km

30.09.2017 11:48

Vorsprung

+1.408

Durchschn.Geschw.

67.513

Beste Rundenzeit

40.712

Beste Geschw.

72.951

Beste Runde von
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Pos.

DD2
1
2
3
4
5
6

DD2 Master
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.Nr.

12
7

27
18
48
6

1
4

15
81
21

106

Name

Giuliano Cucciolillo
Pascal Carigiet
Martin Aregger
Antonio Teixeira
David Bolliger
Nico Brügger

Alessandro Glauser
Christoph Meyer
Richard Müller
Rinaldo Grämiger
Mio Milic
Gilles Colona

Klasse

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2 Master

DD2 Master

DD2 Master

DD2 Master

DD2 Master

DD2 Master

Beste Zeit.

40.346
40.417
40.574
40.750
41.053
50.598

40.476
40.558
40.834
40.868
41.046
41.094

Diff.

-
+0.071
+0.228
+0.404
+0.707

+10.252

-
+0.082
+0.358
+0.392
+0.570
+0.618

Beste Geschw.

73.613
73.484
73.200
72.883
72.346
58.698

73.377
73.228
72.734
72.673
72.358
72.273

In Runde

7
10
8

11
13
3

8
9
8

11
11
11

Nat/State Sponsor

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiertRMC 6 Final - Wohlen
Zeitfahren

Zeitfahren DD2/DD2 Master

Qualifikation (14 Runden)

Wohlen 0.825 Km

30.09.2017 10:35
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